
FLOOR NUMBER APARTMENT NUMBER

1 C - 101

OCEAN

BOULEVARD

LIVING / DINING AREA
4.5m x 4.6m

P5

KITCHEN
5.1 m x 2.5m

MASTER 
BEDROOM

4.5m x 3.0m

BALCONY
16.0m x 3.0m

BEDROOM
5.2m x 3.0m

POWDER 
ROOM

1.8m x1.4

BEDROOM
3.3m x 3.0m

BATH
2.0m x 1.3m

BATH
3.6m x 1.7m

MAID’S ROOM
2.0m x 2.0m

BATH
3.8m x 2.7mWALK-IN 

CLOSET
2.6m x 1.7m

UNIT

BALCONY 

TOTAL

160.51 m²
47.15 m²

207.66m²

1727.72 ft²
507.52 ft²

2235.23 ft²

TYPE 54

DISCLAIMER: ALL DIMENSIONS ARE PROVIDED IN BOTH IMPERIAL AND METRIC UNITS AND ARE MEASURED EXCLUDING CONSTRUCTION TOLERANCES. 2. ALL MATERIALS, DIMENSIONS, AND DRAWINGS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. 3. INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT THE DEVELOPER'S SOLE
DISCRETION. 4. ACTUAL AREAS MAY VARY FROM THE STATED AREAS. 5. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO SCALE. 6. ALL IMAGES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND DO NOT REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, FEATURES, SPECIFICATIONS, FITTINGS, OR FURNISHINGS. 7. THE DEVELOPER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE
REVISIONS OR ALTERATIONS AT ITS ABSOLUTE DISCRETION WITHOUT ANY LIABILITY WHATSOEVER.

THREE BEDROOM + MAID


