

RESIDENCE C

THREE BEDROOM + MAID

TYPE 54

FLOOR NUMBER	APARTMENT NUMBER
1	C - 101

UNIT	160.51 m ²	1727.72 ft ²
BALCONY	47.15 m ²	507.52 ft ²
TOTAL	207.66m ²	2235.23 ft ²



DISCLAIMER: ALL DIMENSIONS ARE PROVIDED IN BOTH IMPERIAL AND METRIC UNITS AND ARE MEASURED EXCLUDING CONSTRUCTION TOLERANCES. 2. ALL MATERIALS, DIMENSIONS, AND DRAWINGS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY. 3. INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT THE DEVELOPER'S SOLE DISCRETION. 4. ACTUAL AREAS MAY VARY FROM THE STATED AREAS. 5. DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO SCALE. 6. ALL IMAGES ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND DO NOT REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, FEATURES, SPECIFICATIONS, FITTINGS, OR FURNISHINGS. 7. THE DEVELOPER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE REVISIONS OR ALTERATIONS AT ITS ABSOLUTE DISCRETION WITHOUT ANY LIABILITY WHATSOEVER.